Template

Open

The Statkraft Way

Form for appointment of **Temporary Safety Substitute (TSS)** in high-voltage systems



Plant/Installation:
Worktask:
Name SSHV*:
* Safety Supervisor High Voltage
The following safetymeasures are established by SSHV (Safety Supervisor High Voltage):
 It is only SSHV who can start the work again if work is stopped by TSS.
It is only SSHV who can start the work in the morning.
I hereby declare being instructed by SSHV in all safetymeasures established, and that i have been informed of any danger the work can represent.
I am familiar with P-23/146 requirements for TSS (Temporary Safety Substitute).
I hereby declare I will follow all instructions given.
Date:. Place:
Name (Capital letters):
Signature:
This confirmation is kept by SSHV during the work and shall be archived after finished work. The

Author: Driftslederforum Owner: Driftsleder Approver: Andreas Ulvestad Published: 25.09.2023

documentation shall minimum be archived one year.

Rev. no.: 07 Doc. no.:

12-888 Doc. id.: P-23/147 Page: 1 of 1